
NAME: ALAMELUMANGAI S 

EMP ID: 680017 

DESIGNATION: ASSISTANT OFFICER 

DEPARTMENT: QUALITY 

Dear ALAMELUMANGAI S, 

With reference to your resignation dated 15-Nov-2024 we hereby accept your resignation. You are 
relived from your duties and responsibilities effective close of work on 18-Jan-2024. 

Your full and final settlement of Accounts (if any) will be settled in due course of time as per the 
terms and conditions of your Appointment Letter. 

Thanking you. 

Subject: Relieving letter 

We take this opportunity to thank you for your contribution and co-operation during your tenure 
with us and wish you every success in all your future endeavours. 

Yours Sincerely, 

For CareNow LifeSciences Pvt Ltd 

Date: 29-Jul-2025 

Sudeep Dhariwal 
Group CFO 

CareNow Life Sciences Private Limited 

Registered office: #3/272.5-1. Neelanbur Road, Muthugounden Pudur, Coimbatore -641 402, Tamil Nadu, India 
Phone. 0422-2028949, E Mail: info@carenowlifesciences.com, Webs1te: www.carenowlifesciences.com 

CIN: 020237TZ2023F TC029603 | GSTIN .33AALCC3614N12J 

Now 



Thanking you. 

This is to certify that Ms ALAMELUMANGAI S was employed with us from 01-Mar-2023 to 13-Jan 
2024 and was last designated ASSISTANT OFFICER - QUALITY. 

Yours Sincerely, 

Subject: Experience letter 

During this period of her service with us, her conduct & Character were good. We wish her all the 
best in her future endeavors. 

For CareNow LifeScierces Pvt Ltd 

Sudeep Dhariwal 
Group CFO 

CareNow LifeSciences Private Limited 

Receling Heg th ctHo 

Date: 29-Jul-2025 

CIN:U20237TZ2023FTC029603 | GSTIN .33AALCC3614N1ZJ 

Registered office: #3272.5-1 t!elaanbur Road, Mutthugounden Pucdur. Coimbatore -641 402, Taml Nadu, India 
Phone: 0422-2626D49, Ef1al: into@carenowifesciences.com, Website: www.carenowlifesciences com 

Now 



Name 

Joning Date: 
Designation 
Deratient: 
Location: 

careNow 

Effective Work Days: 
LOP 

BASIC 

HRA 

FLEXI 

Total Earnings 

Earnings 

Net Pay for the Month 

ALAMELUMANGAIS 
01 Mar 2023 

CARENOW LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 
#3/272-5 NEELAMBUR ROAD MUTHUGOUNDEN PUDUR,COIMBATORE- 64| 402. 

COIMBATORE - 64 1402. 

Tam1l Nadu. 
India 

ASSISTANT OFFICER 

QUALITY 
Coimbatore 

30 

0 

Payslip for the month of Nov 2024 

Print Date:11 Dec 2024. 11:28 AM 

Master 

11011 

4404 

4336 

19751 

(Rupees Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Four Only) 

Amount 

Employee No: 

4336 

Bank Name: 

Bank Account No: 
PAN Number: 

17594 

|PF UAN. 

11011 PF 

ESI Number 

4404 ESI 
PROF TAX 

19751Total Deductions 

Deductions 

This is a system generated paysl1p and does not require signature. 

680017 
Indian Overseas Bank 
184501000022424 

CSJPAII89H 

101255753462 

Amount 

1800 

149 

208 

2157 



Name: 

Joining Date: 
Designation: 
Department: 
Location: 
Effective Work Days: 
LOP: 

BASIC 

HRA 

FLEXI 

Now 

Total Earnings 

Earnings 

STATUTORY BONUS PAYABLE 

Net Pay for the Month 

Print Date:04 Nov 2024, 02:34 PM 

CARENOW LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED 

#3/272-5 ,NEELAMBUR ROAD,MUTHUGOUNDEN PUDUR,COIMBATORE- 64| 402. 
cOIMBATORE - 641402, 

Tam1l Nadu, 
India 

ALAMELUMANGAI S 

01 Mar 2023 

Payslip for the month of Oct 2024 

ASSISTANT OFFICER 

QUALITY 

Coimbatore 
31 

Master 

11011 

4404 

4336 

19751 

(Rupees Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Four Only) 

Amount 

4336 

Employee No: 
Bank Name: 

16306 

Bank Account No: 

11011 |PF 

PAN Number: 

4404 ESI 

17594 

PF UAN: 

ESI Number: 

PROF TAX 

36057 Total Deductions 

Deductions 

STATUTORY BONUS DEDUCTION 

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature. 

680017 
Indian Overscas Bank 

184501000022424 

CSJPAI|89H 

101255753462 

Amount 

1800 

149 

208 

16306 

18463 



PHARMA 
Genie 

Certificate#: 23/RAHO01 

ADVANCING INTELLIGENCE 

CERTIFICATE OF PROFESSIONAL TRAINING 

This is to certify that 

Alamelu Mangai .S 
for completing her professional training in 

Abbreviated New Drug Application Submission Requirements 

from 9 to 10 September 2023 

BALAJI KUZHANDHAIVELU 
DIRECTOR, PHARMAGENIE 

ASQ CERTIFIED PHARMACEUTICAL GMP PROFESSIONAL 
ASQ CERTIFIED QUALITY AUDITOR 



ZERTIFIKAT 
CERTIFICATE 31E 
3E 

CEPTMOM KAT 

CERTIFICADO 
CERTIFICAT 

Certificate 

Alamelu Mangai S 

from Carenow Medical Pvt. Ltd. 

has participated in the course 

Academy Division of TÜV SÜD South Asia Pvt. Ltd. hereby certifies that 

Internal Auditing for Quality Management 
System for Medical Devices based on 
ISO 13485:2016 

Ahmedabad, 16th May 2023 

Vishal Nerurkar 

TUN 

from 20h February 2023 to 21s" February 2023 in Coimbatore and passed the final 
examination in accordance with the guidelines of TêV SÜD South Asia Pvt. Ltd. 

Sr. Vice President 

SUD 

Certificate No.: INI23166/240711 

South Asi2 

TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited - Off Saki Vihar Road - Andheri (E) - Mumbai TUv 
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